1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15
Platz Name
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Jette Peiker
Charlotte Lange
Jasmin Tetzlaff
Kethy Schimming
Lina Schrodl
Luisa Hartung
Mia Lehmann
Merle Hennig
Greta Zech

Amy Siebert
Lina Maller
SarahShetrde

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U13
Platz Name
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Coco Heinrich
Mathilda Langner
Lea Freidank
Mathilde Schénknecht
Theresa Hinzmann
Pia Thome

Greta Hinzmann
Lilou Linck

Danielle Blaurock
Viktoria Dworak

Kaja Maria Kozlowska
Mira Heinrich

Fiefa-Desemann

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U11
Platz Name
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Ellen Flrst
Lea Weidmann
Emilia Okoro
Sophie Moos
Liesbeth Thiel
Julina Herms
Mathilde Kurbjuhn
Kim Kussatz
Lilou Kyris
Lana Behrendt
ArreSachse
Eva-Fhorwirth

1er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name
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Joline Bretsch
Tessa Schoénherr
Katarina Howe
Laura Morgen
Nicole Alisch
Lina Hilzbrich
Mia Vollrath
Leonie Schoppe
Helene Giebler
Johanna Brieger
Franziska Lau
Clara-Meltdas

Ergebnisliste

3.Pokalrunde Berlin/Brandenburg

Spandau 25.06.2023

Verein

Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 eV.
Spandauer RV 1891 e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 eV.
Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.
KRTC 1908 e.V. Fiirstenwalde
RV Borussia Werder 1895 e.V.
Spandauer RV 1891 e V.
Lausitzer RSV Cottbus eV.

SV Griin-Weil3 Mark. Buchholz
SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SV Griin-Weil3 Mark. Buchholz

Verein

SV 05 Rehbriicke e.V.

SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.
Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.
SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.

SV 05 Rehbriicke e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SV 05 Rehbriicke e.V.
Lausitzer RSV Cottbus eV.
VfH Dahnsdorf

SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.
Lausitzer RSV Cottbus e.V.
SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 eV.

Verein

SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SV Griin-Weifl3 Mark. Buchholz
SV Grin-WeilR Méark. Buchholz
SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.

KRTC 1908 e.V. Firstenwalde
SV Griin-Weifl3 Mark. Buchholz
Lausitzer RSV Cottbus e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SG Rauen 1951 e V.

SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 e V.

SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.

Verein

SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SG Rauen 1951 eV.
Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 eV.

SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.

SV 05 Rehbriicke e.V.

SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SG Rauen 1951 eV.

SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SV 05 Rehbriicke e.V.

RV Borussia Werder 1895 e.V.
RV Borussia Werder 1895 e V.

Aufg.
66,00
59,90
56,20
50,30
48,50
49,00
45,20
48,50
57,40
57,30
35,80
45,30

Aufg.
47,50
50,20
48,30
46,60
43,90
41,80
42,50
45,70
40,60
42,20
37,70
36,10
40,10

Aufg.
41,30
47,60
38,60
34,00
33,80
38,20
31,60
28,90
24,60
21,40
24,40
30,30

Aufg.
136,50
104,00

92,60

82,70

71,50

72,50

60,20

64,90
102,40

51,00

40,10

65,50

Bestl.
61,28
54,35
52,36
48,38
42,65
42,39
42,23
42,89
43,50
49,76
33,36
36,41

Bestl.
45,32
48,43
46,14
44,59
37,29
39,33
36,47
37,82
37,43
29,87
32,79
29,63
38,08

Bestl.
39,58
44,02
35,27
31,22
30,00
27,88
22,73
23,25
18,08
18,21
21,41
21,05

Bestl.
126,15
93,19
83,20
79,29
67,03
62,28
58,64
60,82
86,06
48,64
31,40
54,75

ausgefahren

62,00
55,67
53,35
49,56
47,31
46,11
42,69
41,75
38,50
37,31
34,99
Attest
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ausgefahren

46,90
46,45
45,50
43,89
42,92
41,80
41,74
40,20
36,28
31,47
29,64
29,47
Attest
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ausgefahren

39,39
37,84
35,34
32,68
30,15
28,36
27,08
21,33
20,33
18,44
Attest
Attest
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ausgefahren

131,71
90,61
79,30
78,30
65,35
62,84
60,00
58,63
58,62
45,60
36,72

Attest
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4er Einradfahren Frauen
Platz Name

1 Melina Stauch / Katarina Howe / Hannah

Desczyk / Meret de Vries

4er Einradfahren Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name

1 Josephie Krause / Tessa Schénherr / Anne

Thiel / Anish Tettenborn

2 Jette Peiker / Mathea Dabbert / Elea
Bender / Josephina Perschke

1er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U9

Platz Name

Charlotte Palm
Ida Ebersbach

Ildi WeilR

Karlotta Herms
Karoline Freidank
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2er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name

1 Tessa Schénherr / Laura Morgen
2 Leonie Schoppe / Mia Vollrath
3 Lina Hilzbrich / Nicole Alisch

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U11

Platz Name
1 Jakob Grunert

1er Kunstradsport Madnner
Platz Name
1 Clemens Bodt

2er Kunstradsport Schiilerinnen U15

Platz Name

1 Kethy Schimming / Charlotte Lange
2 Jasmin Tetzlaff / Merle Hennig
3 Jette Peiker / Lina Schrodl

1er Kunstradsport Schiiler U15

Platz Name
1 Linus Fischer
2 Ben Schneider

1er Kunstradsport Frauen
Platz Name
Eileen Hanschke
Isabella Ziibner
Giuliana Zubner
Julia Bunke
Madeleine Kéhler
Sophie Richter
Josephie Krause
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Jury

Richard Kolbe
Carolin Ackermann
Jens E. Jacob
Katrin Thiel

Uta Schonknecht

25.06.23

Ergebnisliste

Spandau 25.06.2023

Verein
Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.

Verein
SG Rauen 1951 elV.

Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.

Verein

SV Griin-Weifl3 Mark. Buchholz
SG Rauen 1951 eV.

SG Rauen 1951 elV.

SV Griin-Weil3 Mark. Buchholz
Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.
Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.

Verein

SG Rauen 1951 elV.
SG Rauen 1951 elV.
SV 05 Rehbriicke e.V.

Verein
RV Borussia Werder 1895 e V.

Verein
SV 05 Rehbriicke e V.

Verein

SG Rauen 1951 eV.
Spandauer RV 1891 e.V.
Sportfreunde Kladow e.V.

Verein
VFfH Dahnsdorf
VFfH Dahnsdorf

Verein

SV 05 Rehbricke e.V.

SV Grin-WeilR Méark. Buchholz
SV Griin-Weil3 Mark. Buchholz
SG Rauen 1951 e V.

SV Griin-Weifl3 Mark. Buchholz
SV Grin-WeilR Méark. Buchholz
SG Rauen 1951 elV.

Irina Retzlaff
Doreen Schoppe
Britta Tetzlaff
Sebastian Viergott
Sandra Schulz

3.Pokalrunde Berlin/Brandenburg

Aufg.
144,60

Aufg.
147,50

108,90

Aufg.
34,70
26,90
27,30
25,80
18,50
21,40

Aufg.
91,20
63,00
46,80

Aufg.
36,70

Aufg.
174,70

Aufg.
48,10
40,10
41,10

Aufg.
40,00
37,40

Aufg.
157,20
148,70
157,50
136,50
141,50

98,50
100,30

Ulrike Scholz
Manu Trunte
Jeanette Rux

Bestl.
119,52

Bestl.
134,79

69,88

Bestl.
30,85
23,56
24,16
19,21
12,52
12,50

Bestl.
82,02
53,76
36,80

Bestl.
34,20

Bestl.
166,64

Bestl.
36,99
34,93
33,75

Bestl.
33,27
31,56

Bestl.
148,32
144,85
148,88
123,85
128,09

76,65
82,90

Melanie Grunert
Sandra Steinkamm

ausgefahren
131,17 B

ausgefahren
133,65

60,16

ausgefahren
31,24 B
26,16 B
2491 B
18,02
1493 B
Attest

ausgefahren
80,22
53,37
39,28 B

ausgefahren
32,14

ausgefahren
166,02

ausgefahren
40,52 B
36,34 B
3385 B

ausgefahren
3690 B
3451 B

ausgefahren
147,05
142,41
130,94
116,59
109,47

74,46

64,12
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